
 

 
 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS – 2023  
 

 
New Year 

Monday 2 January 2023 
Tuesday 3 January 2023  

Wednesday 4 January 2023 
 

Easter 
Friday 7 April 2023 

Monday 10 April 2023  
 

May Day 
Monday 1 May 2023 

 
King Charles III Coronation 

Monday 8 May 2023 
 

Spring Holiday  
Friday 26 May 2023 

Monday 29 May 2023 
 

Glasgow Fair 
Friday 14 July 2023 

Monday 17 July 2023  
 

September Weekend 
Friday 22 September 2023 

Monday 25 September 2023 
 

Christmas  
Monday 25 December 2023 
Tuesday 26 December 2023 

Wednesday 27 December 2023 

 
 

 The dates noted are confirmed EVH public holidays. Dates for other 

cities and towns around Scotland can be obtained from Glasgow Chamber of Commerce  

or from Glasgow City Council’s website www.glasgow.gov.uk 

   

http://www.glasgow.gov.uk/

